
 

CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
 

14  au 22.04.2007 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  58 kg  ARRACHE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  SHAINOVA Marina                          14.03.1986 RUS A 57.58 95 98 100 100 
 2  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.21 92 96 98 96 
 3  GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.52 90 90 93 93 
 4  KASIRYE Ruth                             10.06.1982 NOR A 57.92 90 90 93 93 
 5  KASAJ Fetie                              28.10.1985 ALB A 57.98 91 91 91 91 
 6  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                 17.12.1982 POL A 57.70 90 92 92 90 
 7  INCE Seda                                04.10.1985 TUR A 57.21 88 88 92 88 
 8  DASDELEN Aylin                           01.01.1982 TUR A 56.91 84 86 86 84 
 9  KASTRITSI Charikleia                     11.04.1983 GRE B 57.59 82 84 84 84 

 10  ULRICH Christin                          19.09.1990 GER B 57.81 78 81 83 83 
 11  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU B 57.68 79 82 84 82 
 12  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER B 56.96 78 80 80 80 
 13  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.23 74 78 80 80 
 14  VIDLYVAYA Mariya                         14.10.1983 UKR B 57.30 75 78 80 80 
 15  KRUTZLER Eszter                          04.03.1981 HUN B 56.61 73 76 79 76 
 16  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.36 70 75 75 70 

 
 ATHANASIADOU Anna                       13.02.1981 GRE A 57.45 90 90 90 --- 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  58 kg EPAULE-JETE 

 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  SHAINOVA Marina                          14.03.1986 RUS A 57.58 120 125 130 130 
 2  KASAJ Fetie                              28.10.1985 ALB A 57.98 123 123 131 123 
 3  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                 17.12.1982 POL A 57.70 118 120 120 118 
 4  KASIRYE Ruth                             10.06.1982 NOR A 57.92 113 117 119 117 
 5  DASDELEN Aylin                           01.01.1982 TUR A 56.91 110 115 118 115 
 6  GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.52 110 113 117 113 
 7  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.21 106 106 110 110 
 8  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU B 57.68 106 110 113 110 
 9  INCE Seda                                04.10.1985 TUR A 57.21 105 110 110 105 

 10  KASTRITSI Charikleia                     11.04.1983 GRE B 57.59 100 104 104 104 
 11  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER B 56.96 98 101 103 103 
 12  ULRICH Christin                          19.09.1990 GER B 57.81 99 103 103 103 
 13  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.23 95 100 102 100 
 14  VIDLYVAYA Mariya                         14.10.1983 UKR B 57.30 90 95 95 95 
 15  KRUTZLER Eszter                          04.03.1981 HUN B 56.61 90 93 93 90 
 16  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.36 85 85 90 90 

 
 ATHANASIADOU Anna                       13.02.1981 GRE A 57.45 --- --- --- --- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RESULTATS  FEMMES  58 kg TOTAL 
 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  SHAINOVA Marina                          14.03.1986 RUS A 57.58 100 130 230 
 2  KASAJ Fetie                              28.10.1985 ALB A 57.98 91 123 214 
 3  KASIRYE Ruth                             10.06.1982 NOR A 57.92 93 117 210 
 4  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                 17.12.1982 POL A 57.70 90 118 208 
 5  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.21 96 110 206 
 6  GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.52 93 113 206 
 7  DASDELEN Aylin                           01.01.1982 TUR A 56.91 84 115 199 
 8  INCE Seda                                04.10.1985 TUR A 57.21 88 105 193 
 9  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU B 57.68 82 110 192 

 10  KASTRITSI Charikleia                     11.04.1983 GRE B 57.59 84 104 188 
 11  ULRICH Christin                          19.09.1990 GER B 57.81 83 103 186 
 12  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER B 56.96 80 103 183 
 13  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.23 80 100 180 
 14  VIDLYVAYA Mariya                         14.10.1983 UKR B 57.30 80 95 175 
 15  KRUTZLER Eszter                          04.03.1981 HUN B 56.61 76 90 166 
 16  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.36 70 90 160 

 
 ATHANASIADOU Anna                       13.02.1981 GRE A 57.45 --- --- --- 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14au 22.04.2007 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  63 kg  ARRACHE 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result

 1  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM A 62.25 102 106 108 108 
 2  BATSIUSHKA Hanna                         24.10.1981 BLR A 62.73 99 99 107 99 
 3  SIMSEK Sibel                             10.10.1984 TUR A 61.91 98 98 101 98 
 4  KIRILOVA Gergana                         18.06.1972 BUL A 62.68 90 94 96 94 
 5  TOKA Olympia                             18.07.1981 GRE A 62.07 87 90 92 92 
 6  DINAR Souad                             16.08.1977 FRA A 61.64 84 87 90 90 
 7  RADUKHOVSKAYA Natallia                03.04.1979 BLR A 61.87 85 90 92 90 
 8  ORSAGOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE A 62.38 89 91 91 89 
 9  SMOSARSKA Anna                           25.07.1985 POL A 62.78 85 88 89 88 

 10  ATANASOVA Zlatina                        05.06.1980 BUL A 62.46 85 90 90 85 
 11  CHIQUET Agnes                            24.10.1984 FRA B 62.27 83 83 83 83 
 12  VICENTE Antonia                          30.08.1979 ESP B 62.12 72 75 77 77 
 13  NAGY Nikoletta                           23.08.1983 HUN B 62.38 74 77 80 77 
 14  EVERI Anna                               28.04.1987 FIN B 60.74 71 75 77 75 
 15  RUSSOTTO Rosa Tatiana                   26.06.1989 ITA B 59.50 65 70 72 70 

 
 OHMAN Marina                             02.01.1983 ISR B 62.18 72 72 72 --- 
 VUKAS Silvana                            31.03.1985 SRB B 62.94 67 67 67 --- 

 
NEW RECORDS 

Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun
 108  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM    X 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  63 kg  EPAULE - JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM A 62.25 123 135 --- 135 
 2  SIMSEK Sibel                             10.10.1984 TUR A 61.91 117 122 122 117 
 3  BATSIUSHKA Hanna                         24.10.1981 BLR A 62.73 116 121 122 116 
 4  ATANASOVA Zlatina                        05.06.1980 BUL A 62.46 110 115 119 115 
 5  CHIQUET Agnes                            24.10.1984 FRA B 62.27 110 114 117 114 
 6  KIRILOVA Gergana                         18.06.1972 BUL A 62.68 108 112 114 114 
 7  DINAR Souad                             16.08.1977 FRA A 61.64 110 113 118 113 
 8  TOKA Olympia                             18.07.1981 GRE A 62.07 110 110 113 113 
 9  RADUKHOVSKAYA Natallia                03.04.1979 BLR A 61.87 105 112 112 112 

 10  SMOSARSKA Anna                           25.07.1985 POL A 62.78 107 110 112 110 
 11  ORSAGOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE A 62.38 109 113 113 109 
 12  NAGY Nikoletta                           23.08.1983 HUN B 62.38 102 105 105 102 
 13  EVERI Anna                               28.04.1987 FIN B 60.74 90 95 97 95 
 14  VICENTE Antonia                          30.08.1979 ESP B 62.12 93 95 95 95 
 15  VUKAS Silvana                            31.03.1985 SRB B 62.94 85 91 92 91 
 16  RUSSOTTO Rosa Tatiana                   26.06.1989 ITA B 59.50 82 85 89 89 
 17  OHMAN Marina                             02.01.1983 ISR B 62.18 85 85 90 85 

 
NEW RECORDS 

Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun
 135  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM  X  X 



 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  63 kg  TOTAL 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
 1  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM A 62.25 108 135 243 
 2  SIMSEK Sibel                             10.10.1984 TUR A 61.91 98 117 215 
 3  BATSIUSHKA Hanna                         24.10.1981 BLR A 62.73 99 116 215 
 4  KIRILOVA Gergana                         18.06.1972 BUL A 62.68 94 114 208 
 5  TOKA Olympia                             18.07.1981 GRE A 62.07 92 113 205 
 6  DINAR Souad                             16.08.1977 FRA A 61.64 90 113 203 
 7  RADUKHOVSKAYA Natallia                03.04.1979 BLR A 61.87 90 112 202 
 8  ATANASOVA Zlatina                        05.06.1980 BUL A 62.46 85 115 200 
 9  ORSAGOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE A 62.38 89 109 198 

 10  SMOSARSKA Anna                           25.07.1985 POL A 62.78 88 110 198 
 11  CHIQUET Agnes                            24.10.1984 FRA B 62.27 83 114 197 
 12  NAGY Nikoletta                           23.08.1983 HUN B 62.38 77 102 179 
 13  VICENTE Antonia                          30.08.1979 ESP B 62.12 77 95 172 
 14  EVERI Anna                               28.04.1987 FIN B 60.74 75 95 170 
 15  RUSSOTTO Rosa Tatiana                   26.06.1989 ITA B 59.50 70 89 159 

 
 OHMAN Marina                             02.01.1983 ISR B 62.18 --- 85 --- 
 VUKAS Silvana                            31.03.1985 SRB B 62.94 --- 91 --- 

 
NEW RECORDS 

Lift Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun
Snatch 108  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM    X 
Cl & Jerk 135  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM  X  X 
Total 243  DALUZYAN Meline                          20.04.1988 ARM  X  X 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14 au 22.04.2007 

 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  62 kg  ARRACHE 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  MAKHVEYENIA Henadzy                    10.12.1983 BLR A 61.88 126 131 134 134 
 2  PETROSYAN Sergey                         07.06.1988 RUS A 61.71 125 130 133 130 
 3  POPOV Vladimir                           23.01.1977 MDA A 61.89 126 130 132 130 
 4  FILEV Ivaylo                             01.05.1987 BUL A 61.50 125 128 128 128 
 5  BILGIN Erol                              20.02.1987 TUR A 61.72 128 131 131 128 
 6  NDICKA Matam Samson                     22.03.1976 FRA A 61.95 123 127 127 127 
 7  HASANOV Sardar                           12.05.1985 AZE A 61.38 122 126 126 126 
 8  MINASIDIS Dimitrios                      29.04.1989 CYP B 61.78 122 122 124 124 
 9  GOEGEBUER Tom                            27.03.1975 BEL A 61.25 118 122 124 122 

 10  TAMRAZYAN Arsen                          11.09.1983 ARM B 61.54 115 118 121 121 
 11  SULEYMANOV Zulfuqar                     02.11.1982 AZE B 61.85 112 117 121 121 
 12  SIRGHI Oleg                              09.07.1987 MDA B 61.09 116 116 120 120 
 13  MUCAHIT Yagci                            02.05.1973 TUR B 61.65 120 120 123 120 
 14  STOYANOV Yasen                           17.09.1984 BUL A 61.79 118 118 118 118 
 15  BUCI Antoniu                             21.01.1990 ROU B 61.82 110 115 118 118 
 16  CORNETTA Giuliano                        19.12.1980 ITA B 61.69 115 120 120 115 
 17  VOICU Viorel                             22.11.1985 ROU B 61.73 110 114 117 114 
 18  CHATZIDIS Theocharis                     25.02.1985 GRE B 61.44 110 115 117 110 
 19  SLABY Petr                               25.11.1983 CZE B 61.54 106 110 110 110 
 20  DALAKIAN Matvei                          19.06.1981 ISR B 61.91 110 115 115 110 
 21  BARDIS Luca                              05.05.1982 FRA B 61.75 109 112 112 109 
 22  BELAN Michal                             24.12.1985 SVK B 61.46 100 104 106 100 

 
 GARCIA Ivan                              17.01.1983 ESP B 61.44 110 110 110 --- 

 
 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  62 kg  EPAULE - JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  PETROSYAN Sergey                         07.06.1988 RUS A 61.71 155 159 166 159 
 2  BILGIN Erol                              20.02.1987 TUR A 61.72 155 155 158 158 
 3  STOYANOV Yasen                           17.09.1984 BUL A 61.79 152 157 157 157 
 4  POPOV Vladimir                           23.01.1977 MDA A 61.89 155 159 159 155 
 5  MINASIDIS Dimitrios                      29.04.1989 CYP B 61.78 150 154 158 154 
 6  MAKHVEYENIA Henadzy                    10.12.1983 BLR A 61.88 154 158 158 154 
 7  SIRGHI Oleg                              09.07.1987 MDA B 61.09 153 160 160 153 
 8  FILEV Ivaylo                             01.05.1987 BUL A 61.50 152 155 155 152 
 9  MUCAHIT Yagci                            02.05.1973 TUR B 61.65 145 150 152 152 

 10  CORNETTA Giuliano                        19.12.1980 ITA B 61.69 145 145 151 151 
 11  SULEYMANOV Zulfuqar                     02.11.1982 AZE B 61.85 151 156 157 151 
 12  NDICKA Matam Samson                     22.03.1976 FRA A 61.95 151 156 156 151 
 13  GOEGEBUER Tom                            27.03.1975 BEL A 61.25 145 150 150 150 
 14  TAMRAZYAN Arsen                          11.09.1983 ARM B 61.54 146 150 153 150 
 15  HASANOV Sardar                           12.05.1985 AZE A 61.38 147 147 152 147 
 16  CHATZIDIS Theocharis                     25.02.1985 GRE B 61.44 140 145 145 145 
 17  BUCI Antoniu                             21.01.1990 ROU B 61.82 137 137 142 142 
 18  GARCIA Ivan                              17.01.1983 ESP B 61.44 130 135 140 140 
 19  SLABY Petr                               25.11.1983 CZE B 61.54 140 140 143 140 
 20  VOICU Viorel                             22.11.1985 ROU B 61.73 135 139 141 139 
 21  BARDIS Luca                              05.05.1982 FRA B 61.75 138 138 142 138 
 22  DALAKIAN Matvei                          19.06.1981 ISR B 61.91 130 135 135 135 
 23  BELAN Michal                             24.12.1985 SVK B 61.46 120 125 130 125 



 
RESULTATS  HOMMES  62 kg  TOTAL 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  PETROSYAN Sergey                         07.06.1988 RUS A 61.71 130 159 289 
 2  MAKHVEYENIA Henadzy                    10.12.1983 BLR A 61.88 134 154 288 
 3  BILGIN Erol                              20.02.1987 TUR A 61.72 128 158 286 
 4  POPOV Vladimir                           23.01.1977 MDA A 61.89 130 155 285 
 5  FILEV Ivaylo                             01.05.1987 BUL A 61.50 128 152 280 
 6  MINASIDIS Dimitrios                      29.04.1989 CYP B 61.78 124 154 278 
 7  NDICKA Matam Samson                     22.03.1976 FRA A 61.95 127 151 278 
 8  STOYANOV Yasen                           17.09.1984 BUL A 61.79 118 157 275 
 9  SIRGHI Oleg                              09.07.1987 MDA B 61.09 120 153 273 

 10  HASANOV Sardar                           12.05.1985 AZE A 61.38 126 147 273 
 11  GOEGEBUER Tom                            27.03.1975 BEL A 61.25 122 150 272 
 12  MUCAHIT Yagci                            02.05.1973 TUR B 61.65 120 152 272 
 13  SULEYMANOV Zulfuqar                     02.11.1982 AZE B 61.85 121 151 272 
 14  TAMRAZYAN Arsen                          11.09.1983 ARM B 61.54 121 150 271 
 15  CORNETTA Giuliano                        19.12.1980 ITA B 61.69 115 151 266 
 16  BUCI Antoniu                             21.01.1990 ROU B 61.82 118 142 260 
 17  CHATZIDIS Theocharis                     25.02.1985 GRE B 61.44 110 145 255 
 18  VOICU Viorel                             22.11.1985 ROU B 61.73 114 139 253 
 19  SLABY Petr                               25.11.1983 CZE B 61.54 110 140 250 
 20  BARDIS Luca                              05.05.1982 FRA B 61.75 109 138 247 
 21  DALAKIAN Matvei                          19.06.1981 ISR B 61.91 110 135 245 
 22  BELAN Michal                             24.12.1985 SVK B 61.46 100 125 225 

 
 GARCIA Ivan                              17.01.1983 ESP B 61.44 --- 140 --- 

 
 


